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City of Medicine Hat - Tax and Assessment System
Assessment Roll

Page:

Report Name:

Date / Time: 24-Aug-2022 12:58:42

1

   Prepared Date: 24-Aug-2022
Prepared By: JOHOWS

Notice Mail Date: 31-Aug-2022

MDSR0015

Calculate Date:2022 24-Aug-2022Tax Year:
Foreign ID / Filing # / Account #
Address
Neighborhood

Assessment / Property Type 
Mill Class  
Land Use

60980

190200

190220

190240

190260

190280

190300

190320

190340

106920

184342

184353

184343

184344

184345

184346

184347

184348

936 BALMORAL STREET SE

158 SOMERSET WAY SE

162 SOMERSET WAY SE

164 SOMERSET WAY SE

168 SOMERSET WAY SE

170 SOMERSET WAY SE

174 SOMERSET WAY SE

176 SOMERSET WAY SE

180 SOMERSET WAY SE

NORTH FLATS

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

Plan:49455 Block:A Lot:21

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:84

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:85

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:86

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:87

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:88

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:89

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:90

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:91

 424,200

 121,900

 81,300

 82,000

 87,300

 84,700

 81,000

 81,000

 81,000

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

MULTI-FAMILY: 2 - 4 SUITES 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

LEVY;  122: FULLY TAXABLE(100%): JAN-2022 TO DEC-2022

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

PUB 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

IMPROVED PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

School Declaration
GIL / Exempt Type

08-Nov-2022Appeal Date:

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Legal Description
Assessed Parcel



City of Medicine Hat - Tax and Assessment System
Assessment Roll

Page:

Report Name:

Date / Time: 24-Aug-2022 12:58:42

2

   Prepared Date: 24-Aug-2022
Prepared By: JOHOWS

Notice Mail Date: 31-Aug-2022

MDSR0015

Calculate Date:2022 24-Aug-2022Tax Year:
Foreign ID / Filing # / Account #
Address
Neighborhood

Assessment / Property Type 
Mill Class  
Land Use

190360

190380

190400

190420

375700

375720

408320

408800

184349

184350

184351

184352

180488

180437

155821

120914

182 SOMERSET WAY SE

186 SOMERSET WAY SE

188 SOMERSET WAY SE

192 SOMERSET WAY SE

95 SIERRA ROAD SW

96 SIERRA ROAD SW

16 DE HAVILLAND BOULEVARD SW

69 DE HAVILLAND BOULEVARD SW

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SOUTHLANDS PHASE 1

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

SAAMIS HEIGHTS

TOWER ESTATES MANU HOME SUBDIVISIO

TOWER ESTATES MANU HOME SUBDIVISIO

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:92

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:93

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:94

Plan:1710900 Block:1 Lot:95

Plan:1511751 Block:33 Lot:80

Plan:1511751 Block:35 Lot:12

Plan:8010927 Block:4 Lot:86

Plan:8010927 Block:5 Lot:1

 79,100

 113,100

 161,300

 163,600

 98,800

 122,500

 50,100

 11,500

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

SINGLE FAMILY & VACANT RES. 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

VACANT RESIDENTIAL LAND 100%; 

MANUFACTURED HOME SUBDIVISION-
MANUFACTURED HOME ONLY 100%; 

MANUFACTURED HOME SUBDIVISION-
MANUFACTURED HOME ONLY 100%; 

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

LEVY;  *MULTIPLE*

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

PUB 100%;  %;  %; 

UND 100%;  %;  %; 

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

VACANT PARCEL

IMPROVEMENT ONLY

IMPROVEMENT ONLY

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

School Declaration
GIL / Exempt Type

08-Nov-2022Appeal Date:

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Legal Description
Assessed Parcel



Assessment Roll Report

City of Medicine Hat - Tax and Assessment System

End of Report


